



SKPM/SEC.DEPT/2024-25
AUGUST 14, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Deptt.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Ma'am

Scrip Code: 500388

Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015

Subject: **Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed below, the newspaper clippings of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ending June 30th, 2024, published in:

1. Business Standard- English language national daily newspaper.
2. Business Standard - Hindi Edition.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

For Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Ltd.

Ritika Priyam
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No: A53502

Encl: As above



The mark of
responsible forestry

Visit us at : www.skpmil.com

REGD. OFFICE : 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110002
Ph. : 91-11-46263200, 23261728, 23267253 E-mail : info@skpmil.com
WORKS : SPL-A, 29.558 Acres, 31.69 Acres, 29.982 Acres & SPL-A/1-31232 Sq Mtr.,
SPL-A, Keshwana Rajput, Tehsil Kotputli, RIICO Industrial Area, Jaipur, Rajasthan-303108
Ph. : 7229860222, 7229860333 E-mail : keshwana@skpmil.com
CIN No. : L21012DL1972PLC279773 www.facebook.com/shreekrishnapaper

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited									
Registered Office: Technocraft House, A-25, Road No 3, MIDC Industrial Estate, Andheri (East), Mumbai-93									
Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252									
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com; website: www.technocraftgroup.com									
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024									
₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	45,677.91	45,293.02	43,133.00	164,281.52	62,040.49	59,254.70	55,651.14	218,162.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	8,195.63	6,188.71	6,441.93	23,330.31	11,101.77	8,936.11	11,777.94	38,090.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	6,317.06	3,932.50	4,786.72	16,919.82	8,389.06	5,736.71	9,063.98	27,975.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	(68.64)	-	-	-	(68.64)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	(51.36)	-	-	-	(51.36)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	6,305.44	3,871.09	4,791.70	16,821.98	8,334.87	5,782.14	8,796.02	27,388.09
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balancesheet	-	-	-	132,413.81	-	-	-	165,204.69
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	27.51	17.12	20.85	73.68	35.04	23.89	37.05	115.28
10	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	-	-	-	(0.22)	-	-	-	(0.22)
11	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing & Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	27.51	17.12	20.85	73.46	35.04	23.89	37.05	115.06

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
 2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2024

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. Sharad Kumar Saraf
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 (DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 13th August 2024

WINDOW GLASS LIMITED				
Registered Office : E-2/3, Gillander House, 8 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700011				
CIN : L26109WB1960PLC024873				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024				
(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
	1 Total Income from Operations	22.39	38.77	1.71
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax & Exceptional items)	-12.21	8.98	-29.82	-83.58
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-12.21	8.98	-29.82	-83.58
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	-13.00	9.52	-28.62	-81.49
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-13.53	6.78	-28.41	-83.61
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	69.77	69.77	69.77	69.77
7 Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	122.37
8 Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualized)	-	-	-	-
Earning per Share - Basic (In Rs.)	-1.87	1.37	-4.11	-11.69
- Diluted (In Rs.)	-1.87	1.37	-4.11	-11.69

Notes:
 A. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results, filed with Stock Exchange on 13th August 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.windowglass.biz) and has been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited.
 B. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Results.
 C. The production process of the Company remains suspended since 4th April 2001.
 D. The Company is engaged in single segment product i.e. Glass & Glass wares as such compliance in term of Indian Accounting Standard 'Operating Segments' (Ind AS - 108) is not applicable.
 E. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March' 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full financial year ended and the year Un - audited to date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.
 F. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated / regrouped wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For Window Glass Limited
 Board of Directors
 P. K. Kheruka
 Director
 (DIN-00016909)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13.08.2024

VERITAS FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN: U65923TN2015PTC100328, RBI Regn No: N-07.00810				
Regd. Office: SKUL Central Square 1, South & North Wing, 7th Floor, Unit C28-C35, CIPET Road, Thiru V Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. www.veritasfin.in				
Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 th June 2024				
(All amounts are in INR lakhs, unless stated otherwise)				
S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations for the period / year	34,028.67	32,516.65	22,852.67
2	Net Profit for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,718.44	10,476.81	6,220.54
3	Net Profit for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,718.44	10,476.81	6,220.54
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,569.24	7,978.81	4,631.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / Year	6,391.92	7,966.48	4,230.58
6a	Paid up Equity Share Capital	12,753.43	12,751.92	4,920.49
6b	Paid up Compulsorily Convertible Preference Share Capital	-	-	6,501.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,27,106.19	2,20,203.43	1,52,135.12
8	Securities Premium Account	1,58,147.64	1,58,123.16	1,10,359.44
9	Net worth (equity and preference share capital + reserve and surplus excluding revaluation reserve)	2,39,859.62	2,32,955.35	1,63,557.52
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt (debt securities + borrowings)	4,50,979.33	3,97,114.21	2,47,446.49
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer note d)	1.88	1.70	1.51
13	Earnings per share (of INR 10 each) (Refer note e)	-	-	-
	- Basic	4.98	6.04	5.72
	- Diluted	4.94	6.01	5.61
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer note f)	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note g)	-	-	-
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer note g)	-	-	-

Notes :
 (a) Veritas Finance Private Limited ("the Company") is a Systemically Important Non-Deposit taking Non-Banking Financial Company ("NBFC-ND-SI") registered with the Reserve Bank of India (the "RBI") and is classified under middle layer as per scale based regulations issued by RBI.
 (b) The Sl. No. 1 to 8 and 12 are extracts from the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024 are available on the websites of BSE (https://www.bseindia.com), NSE (https://www.nseindia.com) and the Company website (https://www.veritasfin.in/announcement-and-results.php).
 (c) These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles laid down in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") 34 - "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended). Any application guidance/ clarifications/ directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India are implemented as and when they are issued/become applicable.
 The statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 12 August 2024 and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13 August 2024. This statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024, have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 (d) Debt equity ratio is calculated as ((Debt security + Borrowings) / Net worth)).
 (e) Earnings per share for the quarter ended 30 June 2024, 31 March 2024 and 30 June 2023 have not been annualised.
 Basic and diluted earnings per share disclosed for the period ended 30 June 2023 and year ended 31 March 2024 is now computed to include ordinary shares that were issued upon conversion of compulsorily convertible preference shares as per the requirements of IndAS 33 - Earnings per share, compared to the earnings per share ratios published earlier by the Company.
 (f) Debt redemption reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.
 (g) Debt service coverage ratio and Interest service coverage ratio is not applicable for Non-Banking Financial Company (NBFC) and accordingly no disclosure has been made.
 (h) The total outstanding employee stock options as at 30 June 2024 stands at 22,72,917 (22,95,917 as at 31 March 2024). There were no grants during the quarter ended 30 June 2024 (NIL for the quarter ended 30 June 2023), 15,000 options of face value of INR 10 were exercised by the employees during the quarter ended 30 June 2024 (NIL for the quarter ended 30 June 2023).
 (i) Figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2024, are derived by deducting the reported year to date figures for the period ended 31 December 2023, which were subject to limited review, from audited figures for the year ended 31 March 2024.
 (j) The comparative financial information of the Company for the corresponding quarter ended 30 June 2023, included in these unaudited financial results, were reviewed by the predecessor auditor who expressed an unmodified conclusion on those financial information on 27 July 2023 and the comparative financial information of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024, included in these unaudited financial results, were audited by predecessor auditor who expressed an unmodified opinion on those financial information on 25 April 2024.

For and on behalf of the board of directors of
 Veritas Finance Private Limited
 Sd/-
D. Arulmani
 Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

Place : Chennai
 Date : 13.08.2024

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited				
Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002				
CIN: L21012DL1972PLC279773				
Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2023 (Un-audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	3,624.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.79)	65.36	202.09
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.79)	64.38	202.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.02)	38.04	137.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(15.38)	38.20	137.84
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	1917.62	-
	(As at 31.03.2024)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(0.17)	0.28	1.02
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.17)	0.28	1.02

Notes :
 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpmil.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Narendra Kumar Pasari
 Managing Director
 DIN - 00101426

Place : New Delhi
 Date : August 13, 2024

Mukka Proteins Limited									
Regd. Office: Mukka Corporate House, Door No. 18-2-16/4, First Cross, NG Road, Attavara, Dakshina Kannada, Mangaluru - 575001, Karnataka.									
Tel: +918244252889 Email: investors@mukkaproteins.com									
Website: www.mukkaproteins.com CIN: L05004KA2010PLC055771									
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and three months period ended 30th June 2024									
(Rupees in million, except per share data and if otherwise stated)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2024	Quarter ended June 30, 2024	Quarter ended March 31, 2024	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Year ended March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Revenue from operations	1,484.19	2,307.64	2,392.17	12,685.43	1,724.99	2,566.96	2,742.79	13,798.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items and tax)	21.24	178.58	77.00	716.48	55.35	269.57	80.62	874.56
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	21.24	178.58	77.00	716.48	55.35	269.57	80.62	874.56
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	13.18	223.17	43.83	627.56	52.55	291.53	44.06	743.05
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	13.11	223.39	43.83	626.44	50.20	291.14	43.57	739.82
6.	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	220.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	220.00	300.00
7.	Other equity	-	-	-	3,351.73	-	-	-	3,660.90
8.	Earning/ (loss) Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	0.04	0.99	0.19	2.78	0.14	1.20	0.16	3.10

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.mukkaproteins.com.
 b) The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and three months period ended 30th June 2024, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 13th August 2024. These Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and they have issued an unmodified review report on these Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Mukka Proteins Limited
 Sd/-
Kalandan Mohammed Haris
 Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mangaluru
 Date : 13-08-2024

SPI TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN - U93000PY2017PTC008188				
Registered Office : R S No. 4/5 & 4/6, Gotti Industrial Estate, Kurumbapet Puducherry, Pondicherry PY-605009				
E-mail : Ezhil.Arasan@spiratech.com, Telephone : 0413-2297600				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (INR in Millions)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	2,677.62
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	444.05	438.13	2,193.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	444.05	512.13	2,267.60
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	312.14	432.30	1,656.95
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	325.22	3209.99	1720.18
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,650.75	1,650.75	1,650.75
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per the balance sheet of the previous accounting year	-	-	(1,091.15)
8.	Securities Premium Account	92.85	92.85	92.85
9.	Net worth	1,639.93	3,209.99	1315.11
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	7,375.81	7,630.11	7,502.96
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.47	2.38	5.71
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for quarter end)	-	-	-
	1. Basic :	8.00	11.08	42.47
	2. Diluted :	-	-	-
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	269.16	294.60	281.88
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.70	2.04	2.30
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.86	3.10	3.32
18.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Quantity and Value)	-	-	-
19.	Current Ratio	2.62	3.17	2.46
20.	Long Term Debt To Working Capital	1.68	1.25	1.84
21.	Bad Debts To Account Receivable Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00
22.	Current Liability Ratio	0.23	0.23	0.24
23.	Total Debts To Total Assets	0.59	0.52	0.61
24.	Debtors Turnover	2.31	2.01	2.14
25.	Inventory Turnover	NA	NA	NA
26.	Operating Margin	3.3%	3.5%	3.6%
27.	Net Profit Margin	12%	18%	15%
28.	Sector Specific Equivalent Ratios (As Applicable)	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.spiratech.com).
 b) For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange, BSE (www.bseindia.com).

For SPI Technologies India Private Limited
 Sd/-
Ezhil Arasan Kuppasamy
 Director
 Date : 12.08.2024
 Place : Pondicherry
 DIN : 01869313

श्री कृष्णा पेपर मिल्स एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 4830/24, प्रहलाद स्ट्रीट, अंसारी रोड, दरिया गंज, नई दिल्ली-110002				
सीआईएन: L21012DL1972PLC227973				
वेबसाइट: www.skpmil.com, ई-मेल: info@skpmil.com फोन: 91-11-46263200				
30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारा (₹ लाख में)				
क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.06.2024 को समाप्त तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)		31.03.2024 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,624.80	14,543.57	4,630.83
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(19.79)	65.36	202.09
3	कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(19.79)	64.38	202.09
4	कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(23.02)	38.04	137.84
5	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात्) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल]	(15.38)	38.20	137.84
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	अन्य इक्विटी (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर) पूर्व वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनापत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार	-	1,917.62	-
8	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रत्येक) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं) (क) बेसिक (₹ में) (ख) डायल्यूटेड (₹ में)	(0.17)	0.28	1.02
नोट:				
1. ये परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक) नियमावली, 2015 (इंड एएस) के अनुपालन में तैयार किए गए हैं।				
2. ऊपर सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व और प्रकटन आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में पेश किए गये 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत रूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण रूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.skpmil.com पर उपलब्ध है।				
श्री कृष्णा पेपर मिल्स एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उन्हीं की ओर से				
हस्ता/— नरेंद्र कुमार पसारी प्रबंध निदेशक				
स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक: 13 अगस्त, 2024				
सीआईएन - 00101426				

CHL LIMITED							
Regd. Office: Hotel The Surya, New Friends Colony, New Delhi 110025 Tel.: 91-11-26835070, 47808080, Fax: 26836288, E-mail: chl@chl.co.in CIN No: L55101DL1979PLC009498							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30 th JUNE 2024							
(INR in Lacs)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	30.06.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations(net)	2,168.00	2,104.61	9,336.16	3,282.95	3,289.30	15,401.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	522.84	568.22	2,841.01	-201.26	25.57	1,684.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	522.84	568.22	2,841.01	-201.26	25.57	1,684.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	390.71	425.21	2,107.63	-333.39	(117.43)	951.56
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income/(expense)]	390.71	425.21	2,107.57	(757.25)	(296.71)	622.20
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37	1,096.37
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves**	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (a) Basic and Diluted (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2/- each)	0.71	0.78	3.84	(1.38)	(0.54)	1.14
** Reserves for standalone as on 31.03.2024, is Rs. 14,304.34 Lacs and for consolidated is Rs. (12,581.08) Lacs							
NOTES:							
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 30.06.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter ended 30.06.2024 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chl.co.in).							
2) The results for the quarter ended 30.06.2024 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.							
3) The above results can be viewed on the website of the Company (www.chl.co.in) as well as on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).							
By Order of the Board CHL LIMITED Sd/- (Luv Malhotra) Managing Director DIN 00030477							
Place : New Delhi Date : 13th August, 2024							

टीएआरसी लिमिटेड					
(CIN: L70100DL2016PLC390526)					
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: द्वितीय मंजिल, सी-3, क्लब इन्स्ट्रुमेंटेशन एरिया, कटवायिया सराय, नई दिल्ली -110016 दूरभाष: 011-41244300, ई-मेल: tarc@tarc.in, वेबसाइट: www.tarc.in					
जून 30, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेषित संगठित उद्घटित वित्तीय परिणाम					
(₹ लाखों में)					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त वार्षिक
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	
		(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)
1	कुल आय	962.59	1,036.82	6,457.16	12,140.79
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(2,780.64)	(4,702.00)	749.36	(8,601.29)
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2,780.64)	(4,702.00)	749.36	(8,601.29)
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(3,067.72)	(5,173.39)	711.25	(7,704.49)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	(3,063.52)	(5,167.97)	712.68	(7,707.25)
6	घुसका इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (सम्मूल्य ₹0/- प्रति शेयर)	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93
7	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	121,555.38
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹0/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिक नहीं)	-	-	-	-
i)	मूल ईपीएस (₹0)	(1.04)	(1.75)	0.24	(2.61)
ii)	तरल ईपीएस (₹0)	(1.04)	(1.75)	0.24	(2.61)

एकीकृत वित्तीय की मुख्य जानकारी नीचे दी गई है:					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त वार्षिक
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	
		(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)	(अनअंकेषित)	(अंकेषित)
1	कुल आय	3,129.68	3,600.07	5,448.81	17,717.69
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	822.42	142.92	147.76	1,686.14
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	822.42	142.92	147.76	1,686.14
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	611.34	71.78	109.64	1,365.30
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	625.55	77.40	111.08	1,362.71
6	घुसका इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (सम्मूल्य ₹0/- प्रति शेयर)	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93	5,901.93
7	अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	130,716.99
8	प्रतिमूखी प्रीमियम खाता	-	-	-	-
9	नेट वर्क	137,244.46	136,618.92	135,367.27	136,618.92
10	घुसका ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	0.04	0.04	0.04	0.04
11	बकाया प्रतिदेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-	-
12	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात (समय में)	1.07	1.06	1.01	1.06
13	प्रति शेयर आय (₹0/- प्रति शेयर) (वार्षिक नहीं)	-	-	-	-
i)	मूल ईपीएस (₹0)	0.21	0.02	0.04	0.46
ii)	तरल ईपीएस (₹0)	0.21	0.02	0.04	0.46
14	पूँजी रिजर्वेशन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-
15	डिविडेंड रिजर्वेशन रिजर्व	-	-	-	-
16	ऋण सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (समय में)	1.63	1.15	0.23	0.05
17	व्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात (समय में)	1.67	1.14	1.07	1.29

टीएआरसी लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की ओर से उनके लिए हस्ता/—				
अकर सरीन				
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ				
DIN: 00015937				
स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: अगस्त 12, 2024				

टीएआरसी लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की ओर से उनके लिए हस्ता/—				
अकर सरीन				
प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ				
DIN: 00015937				
स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: अगस्त 12, 2024				

हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड						
कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: नं. 167-169, द्वितीय तल, अन्ना सलाई, सैदापेट, चेन्नई-600015						
शाखा कार्यालय: कार्यालय नं. 286, दूसरी मंजिल, पॉकेट-1, सेक्टर-25, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085						
ई-मेल: auction@hindujahousingfinance.com						
एलएएम - परमोद चंद, मोबाइल नंबर - 9990338759		आरआरएम - सुनील वर्मा, मोबाइल नंबर - 8397972200				
आरआरएम - पवन कुमार पांडे, मोबाइल नंबर - 8010562716						
परिधि- IV-ए [नियम 8 (6) के प्रावधान का संदर्भ लें] अचल संपत्ति की बिक्री के लिए बिक्री सूचना						
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 (जिसे आगे 'नियम' कहा जाएगा) के नियम 8(6) के प्रावधानों के साथ पठित वित्तीय आसिंयों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (जिसे आगे 'अधिनियम' कहा जाएगा) के अंतर्गत अचल आसिंयों की बिक्री के लिए ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना। आम जनता और विशेष रूप से कर्जदार (सौ) और गारंटर(सौ) को सूचित किया जाता है कि प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास गिरवी/प्रापित नीचे वर्णित अचल संपत्ति, जिसका कच्चा हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (प्रतिभूत लेनदार) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, जिसका कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय 167-169, द्वितीय तल, सैदापेट, चेन्नई - 600015 में है और इसका एक शाखा कार्यालय कार्यालय नं. 286, दूसरी मंजिल, पॉकेट-1, सेक्टर-25, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085 में है, कर्जदारों और गारंटरों से प्रतिभूत लेनदार को देय राशि को यत्पूर्वी के लिए नये उल्लिखित तिथियों पर 'जैसा है जहाँ है', 'जो है वहाँ है' और 'जो कुछ भी है वहाँ है' के आधार पर बेचा जाएगा। बिक्री वेबसाइट: www.bankauctions.com पर उपलब्ध है। ई-नीलामी मंच के माध्यम से प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा की जाएगी।						
क्र. सं.	ऋण खाता संख्या तथा कर्जदार(सौ)/सह-कर्जदार(सौ)/जमानती(सौ) के नाम	13(2) के तहत मांग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि तिथि 26/06/2024 तक कुल बकाया	अचल संपत्ति/प्रतिभूत आसिंय का विवरण	बिक्री की तिथि तथा प्रकार	आरंभित मूल्य (₹ में)	ई-नीलामी की तिथि/समय
1.	ऋण खाता सं. DL/GRN/SRJP/A000001137 तथा CO/CPC/CPDF/A00001445 1. श्री दीपक मिश्रा (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती सोनम मिश्रा (सह-कर्जदार)	27.01.2024 तथा ₹. 45,35,979/- (रुपये पैतालीस लाख तैलीस हजार नौ सौ उन्तीस मात्र) तिथि 19.01.2024 तक ₹. 47,86,383/- (रुपये सैतालीस लाख छियासी हजार तीन सौ तिरसी मात्र)	संपत्ति क्रमांक 174 और 175 का समतल भाग, भूखण्ड, बिना छत/देखे अधिकार के, भूमि क्षेत्र 28 वर्ग मीटर प्रत्येक, पॉकेट-26, सेक्टर-24, रोहिणी आवसिंय योजना, दिल्ली-110085 के लेआउट प्लान में स्थित।	13/04/2024 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 43,01,100/- ₹. 4,30,110/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 2 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDDLGRNRSRJA137 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						
2.	ऋण खाता संख्या DL/MTG/MTNG/A000001155 तथा CO/CPC/CPDF/A00003455 1. श्री इंदनील भट्टाचार्य (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती चंद्राणी भट्टाचार्य (सह-कर्जदार)	11.07.2023 तथा ₹. 26,67,683/- (रुपये छत्ताईस लाख सड़सठ हजार छः सौ तिरसी मात्र) तिथि 11.07.2023 तक ₹. 29,62,044/- (रुपये उन्तीस लाख बासठ हजार चौवालीस मात्र)	संपत्ति नंबर एच-2/81ए का समतल भाग, खसरा नंबर 79/23, ऊपरी भूखण्ड, क्षेत्रफल 60 वर्ग मीटर, बिना छत और टेरेस के अधिकार के, महावीर एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110045 का आवासीय मंच, पालम गांव के क्षेत्र में स्थित है, जिसकी सीमाएं हैं: पूर्व: सड़क पश्चिम: अन्य संपत्ति उत्तर: अन्य संपत्ति दक्षिण: नाला	17/05/2024 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 20,82,600/- ₹. 2,08,260/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 2 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDDLMTGNTNGA151 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						
3.	ऋण खाता संख्या DL/DEL/DLHI/A000001155 तथा CO/CPC/CPDF/A00002712 1. श्री शंभू सिंह (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती गंगा देवी (सह-कर्जदार) 3. श्री सुधाती राम चौधरी (सह-कर्जदार)	22.09.2023 तथा ₹. 40,38,580/- (रुपये चालीस लाख अठ्ठासी हजार पांच सौ असी मात्र) तिथि 25.08.2023 तक ₹. 43,76,447/- (रुपये सैतालीस लाख छिहतर हजार चार सौ सैतालीस मात्र)	संपत्ति नंबर सी-41ए का समतल भाग, छत के अधिकार सहित पूरी तैसी मंजिल, क्षेत्रफल 83.61 वर्ग मीटर, खसरा नंबर 358 का हिस्सा, दिव्यास पार्क के नाम से जानी जाने वाली विंधुपुर कॉलोनी गांव में स्थित, स्वतंत्र-जी, उत्तम नगर, नई दिल्ली-110059, सीमाएं: पूर्व: गली पश्चिम: सड़क उत्तर: संपत्ति नंबर सी-41 दक्षिण: संपत्ति नंबर 42	16/05/2024 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 34,74,000/- ₹. 3,47,000/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 3 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDDLDELHIHA1155 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						
4.	ऋण खाता सं. HR/NCI/GURH/A00000659 1. श्री मोहम्मद फखान खान (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती शर्मन शक (सह-कर्जदार)	11.07.2023 तथा ₹. 23,54,434/- (रुपये तेईस लाख चौवन हजार चार सौ चौबीस मात्र) तिथि 11.07.2023 तक ₹. 25,54,545/- (रुपये पच्चीस लाख चौवन हजार पांच सौ पैतालीस मात्र)	खसरा संख्या 82/7 में से सी-14/1 नंबर की संपत्ति का समतल भाग, पहली मंजिल, बिना छत/देखे अधिकार के, क्षेत्रफल 40 वर्ग मीटर यानी 33.44 वर्ग मीटर, पालम गांव के क्षेत्र में स्थित, कॉलोनी महावीर एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110045 सीमाएं: पूर्व: सड़क 10 फीट पश्चिम: अन्य की संपत्ति उत्तर: अन्य की संपत्ति दक्षिण: अन्य की संपत्ति	17/05/2024 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 17,27,100/- ₹. 1,22,710/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 4 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDHRNCHGRHA659 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						
5.	ऋण खाता सं. DL/DEL/DWND/A00000060 तथा DL/DEL/DWND/A00000501 1. श्री प्रदीप मेहता (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती रेणु मेहता (सह-कर्जदार)	17.08.2021 तथा ₹. 9,71,339/- (रुपये नौ लाख इकठ्ठर हजार तीन सौ उन्तासी मात्र) तिथि 12.08.2021 तक ₹. 9,84,586/- (रुपये नौ लाख चौबीस हजार पांच सौ छियासी मात्र)	संपत्ति नंबर आरवेड-58-डी का समतल भाग, तीसरी मंजिल का खिखला, गली नंबर 8, कुल 65 वर्ग मीटर भूमि में से 32 वर्ग मीटर क्षेत्रफल, जिसमें खसरा नंबर 498 शामिल है, तुलकाबाद एक्सटेंशन, दिल्ली-110018 में स्थित है। सीमाएं: पूर्व: सामने की तरफ का बचा हुआ हिस्सा पश्चिम: गली की चौड़ाई 8 फीट उत्तर: अन्य संपत्ति दक्षिण: अन्य संपत्ति	16/03/2023 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 7,92,900/- ₹. 79,290/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 5 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDDLDELWDA60 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						
6.	ऋण खाता सं. DL/DEL/DLHI/A00000401 तथा DL/DEL/DLHI/A00001093 तथा CO/CPC/CPDF/A000002077 1. श्री सचिन लाल (कर्जदार) 2. श्रीमती संदीपा सिंह (सह-कर्जदार)	28.01.2023 और 28.01.2023 तक ₹. 43,78,991/- (रुपये तैतालीस लाख अठ्ठाठर हजार नौ सौ इक्कावने मात्र) तिथि 12.08.2021 तक ₹. 49,63,671/- (रुपये उन्तास लाख तिरसठ हजार छः सौ इकठ्ठर मात्र)	छत/टेरेस अधिकारों के बिना केवल प्रथम तल का पूरा भाग, क्षेत्रफल 69.5 वर्ग मीटर यानी 58.102 वर्ग मीटर, उत्तरी तरफ निर्मित संपत्ति का हिस्सा जिसका नगरपालिका क्रमांक 4/102 है, खसरा क्रमांक 163 में शामिल, पुराने पैतृकार नगर में स्थित, गांव धीरपुर के क्षेत्र में, वर्तमान में निरकारी कॉलोनी, दिल्ली-110009	24/08/2023 भौतिक कच्चा	₹. 32,86,050/- ₹. 3,28,605/- ₹. 5,000/-	30 अगस्त, 2024 1100 बजे-1300 बजे
भुगतान का तरीका क्रमांक 6 के लिए, सभी भुगतान हिंदुजा हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के पक्ष में दिल्ली में देय हिमांड ड्रॉफ्ट द्वारा या एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएस/आईएमपीएस के माध्यम से एचडीएफसी बैंक खाता संख्या HHFLTDDLDELWDA401 आईएमपीएस कोड HDFC0004989 में किया जाएगा।						

अंतिमलाइन ई-नीलामी बिक्री के नियम और शर्तें:				
1.	संपत्ति 'जैसा है जहाँ है', 'जो है वहाँ है', 'जो कुछ भी है वहाँ है' और 'आश्रय रहित' आधार पर बेची जा रही है। इस प्रकार बिक्री किसी भी प्रकार की वारंटी और क्षतिपूर्ति के बिना है।			
2.	संपत्ति/परिणामों का विवरण (जैसे ई-नीलामी बिक्री नोटिस में निर्दिष्ट सीमा और मात्रा) प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता की सर्वोच्च जानकारी के अनुसार बताया गया है और प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता किसी भी त्रुटि, गलत बचानी या चूक के लिए उत्तरदायी नहीं होगा। वास्तविक विस्तार और आयाम बिना हो सकते हैं।			
3.	प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता द्वारा जारी ई-नीलामी बिक्री नोटिस आम जनता को अपनी बोलियाँ प्रस्तुत करने के लिए एक आमंत्रण है और यह प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता की ओर से किसी भी प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता या किसी भी प्रतिभूत ऋणदाता का गठन नहीं करता है और न ही माना जाएगा। इच्छुक बोलियों/बिक्री नोटिस में			